STATE
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
California

California

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

FIRST NAME
Robert
Luther
Will
Reed
Dick
Bradley
Martha
Mike
Robert
Jeff

Dan
Martha
Asa

Tim
Jeremy
Jonathan
Eddie
French
James Lee
Mark
Gavin

George

Jerome
Jim

Bill
Marc
Jim
Kristin
Susan
Adam
Henry
Shannon
Raul
Chris
Mike
Matt
Chery
Tom
Brian
Rocky

LAST NAME DISTRICT
Bentley

Strange

Ainsworth 27
Ingram 75
Brewbaker 25
Byrne 1
Roby 2
Rogers 3
Aderholt 4
Sessions

Sullivan

McSally 2
Hutchinson

Griffin

Gillam 45
Dismang 28
Williams 29
Hill 2
Witt 4
Pryor

Newsom

Runner 2
Horton 3
Wood 2
Dodd 4
Levine 10
Frazier 11
Olsen 12
Eggman 13
Gray 21
Perea 31
Grove 34
Bocanegra 39
Holden 41
Gatto 43
Dababneh 45
Brown 47
Daly 69
Jones 71
Chavez 76

OFFICE CODE
Governor
State Att. General
State House
State House
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
Governor

Lt. Governor
State House
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
Lt. Governor
State Brd. Of
Equalization
State Brd. Of
Equalization
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House

AMOUNT
$10,000
$3,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,000
$4,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500

$1,500

$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500



California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Colorado
Delaware
Florida
Florida
Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Brian
Toni
Jerry
Andy
Bob
Bob
Ricardo
Martin
Ben
Doris
Douglas
Jeff
Sam
David
Devin
Kevin
Tony
Ed
Susan
Cory
Chris
Rick
Pam
Ron
Nathan
Casey
Bubba
Sam
John
David
Robert
Randy
Bruce
Terry
Regina
Chuck
David
Larry
Jay
Darlene
Dean
Josh
Bill

Maienschein
Atkins

Hill

Vidak
Hertzberg
Huff

Lara
Block
Hueso
Matsui
Ose
Denham
Farr
Valadao
Nunes
McCarthy
Cardenas
Royce
Davis
Gardner
Coons
Scott
Bondi
DeSantis
Deal
Cagle
McDonald
Olens
Meadows
Ralston
Gasaway
Nix
Williamson
England
Quick
Williams
Knight
O'Neal
Roberts
Taylor
Burke
McKoon
Cowsert

77
78
13
14
18
29
33
39
40

10
20
21
22
23
29
39
53

28
69
115
116
117
119
130
146
155
173
11
29
46

State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. Senate
Governor

State Att. General

U.S. House
Governor
Lt. Governor

Public Service Comm.
State Att. General

State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate

$1,500
$3,000
$2,000
$3,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$7,000
$1,000
$6,500
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$2,000
$4,000
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$3,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$3,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois

Frank
David
John
Steve
Lynn
Tom
Doug
Mike
John
John
Jack
Ann
Louis
Michael
Andre
Elgie
Grant
Christine
Patricia
Keith
Ed
Elaine
Sheri
Dan
John
Joe
David
John
Frank
Ron
Linda
Stephanie
Rich
Tom
Norine
Randy
Sue
Mark
C.D.
Chad
Dwight
Terri
Daniel

Ginn
Shafer
Wilkinson
Gooch
Westmoreland
Price
Collins
Collins
Barrow
Graves
Kingston
Williams
Lang
Zalewski
Thapedi
Sims
Wehrli
Winger
Bellock
Wheeler
Sullivan
Nekritz
Jesiel
Ugaste
Cabello
Sosnowsk
Leitch
Anthony
Mautino
Sandack
Chapa-LaVia
Kifowit
Brauer
Demmer
Hammond
Frese
Scherer
Batinick
Davidsmeyer
Hays

Kay
Bryant
Biss

47
48
50
51

10
12
14

11
16
23
32
34
41
45
47
50
51
57
61
65
68
69
73
75
76
81
83
84
87
90
94
94
96
97
100
104
112
115

State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. Senate

State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$8,000
$2,000
$10,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$500
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$5,000
$1,500
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000



Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

John
Steve
Michael
Michael
Chris
Matt
Julie
Karen
Dave
Mike
Sue

Toi

Pat

Bill

Tim
John
Andy
Jennifer
Sam
Jason
Kyle
Dale
Bill
James
Dave
Bobby
Dan
Peter
Danny
Bob
Chris
Darlene
Mike
Rodney
Randy
John
Adam
Bobby
Aaron
Dick
Randolph
Sheila
Greg

Mulroe
Landek
Hastings
Connelly
Nybo
Murphy
Morrison
McConnaughay
Syverson
Jacobs
Rezin
Hutchinson
McGuire
Brady
Bivins
Sullivan
Manar
Bertino Tarrant
McCann
Barickman
McCarter
Righter
Haine
Clayborne
Luechtefeld
Rush
Lipinski
Roskam
Davis

Dold
Balkema
Senger
Bost

Davis
Hultgren
Shimkus
Kinzinger
Schilling
Schock
Durbin
Truitt
Klinker
Beumer

10
12
19
21
24
27
29
33
35
36
38
40
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
53
54
55
56
57
58

10
11
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

26
27
33

State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
State House
State House
State House

$2,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$5,000
$7,500
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$7,000
$1,500
$5,000
$4,000
$6,000
$7,500
$10,000
$10,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000



Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

Steven
Martin
Brian
David
Ronnie
Doug
Mark
Jackie
Marlin
Todd
Susan
Luke
Larry
Todd
Joni
Sam
Mike
Brett
Mike
James
Ron
Ken
Lane
Larry
Lynn
Pat

Ed
Brett
Thomas
Hal
Andy
Mitch
Steve
Charles
Garret
Bill
Richard
Ed
Tom
Dan
Dave
Fred
Tim

Stemler
Carbaugh
Bosma
Long
Alting
Eckerty
Messmer
Walorski
Stutzman
Rokita
Brooks
Messer
Bucshon
Young
Ernst
Brownback
Houser
Hildabrand
Jones
Todd
Highland
Corbet
Hemsley
Alley
Jenkins
Roberts
Whitfield
Guthrie
Massie
Rogers
Barr
McConnell
Scalise
Boustany
Graves
Cassidy
Neal
McBroom
Casperson
Benishek
Camp
Upton
Walberg

22
29
51
54
56
79
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State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
Governor
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
State House
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$5,500
$3,000
$8,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,000
$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$5,000
$7,500
$4,500
$4,000
$2,500
$2,000
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$1,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$500

$1,000
$6,000
$5,000
$6,000
$3,000



Michigan
Michigan
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Mexico
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina

Candice
Terri Lynn
John
Erik
Stewart
Tate
Bubba
Nick
William
Brad
Philip
Rita
J.P.
Gray
Alan
Thad
Shawn
Mike
Ann
Sam
Jason
Steven
Pete
Lee
Joe
Scott
Susana
Amy
Kevin
Kathleen
Michael
Gregory
Chris
Richard
Tom
Leo
Nelson
Tom
Mike
Donny
Julia
Hugh
Tim

Miller
Land
Kline
Paulsen
Mills
Reeves
Carpenter
Bain
Arnold
Mayo
Gunn
Parks
Wilemon
Tollison
Nunnelee
Cochran
Rhoads
Cunningham
Wagner
Graves
Smith
Daines
Ricketts
Terry
Heck
Brown
Martinez
Paulin
Parker
Marchione
Ranzenhofer
Meeks
Gibson
Hanna
Reed
Daughtry
Dollar
Murry
Stone
Lambeth
Howard
Blackwell
Moore

10

88
21
43
61

19
22
23
26
36
41
51
75
79
86
111

U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
Lt. Governor
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
State House
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
Governor
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
Governor
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House

$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$15,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$250
$250
$250
$250
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
North Dakota
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Roger
Harry
Bill
Buck
Ronald
Tamara
Philip
Joyce
Warren
Tom
Jim
Renee
Taylor
David
Virginia
David
Richard
George
Thom
Ron
Kim
Alon
Wesley
Al

Jim
Judith
Jon
Tim
Ron
Kevin
John
Ron
Michael
Mike
Cliff
Bill
Keith
Troy
Steve
Bill
John
Mike
Pat

West
Brown
Rabon
Newton
Rabin
Barringer
Berger
Krawiec
Daniel
Apodaca
Davis
Ellmers
Griffin
Price
Foxx
Rouzer
Hudson
Holding
Tillis
Guggisberg
Koppelman
Wieland
Belter
Carlson
Kasper
Lee
Casper
Flakoll
Sorvaag
Cramer
Kasich
Amstutz
Stinziano
Henne
Rosenberger
Beagle
Faber
Balderson
Chabot
Johnson
Boehner
Turner
Tiberi

120

At Large

18
40
91

12
20

10
12

State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
Governor
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$8,000
$2,000
$1,000
$3,000
$6,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$5,000
$750
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$750
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000



Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee

James
Earl
Mike (George)
Scott
Glenn
Bill
Joseph
Nikki
Michael
Eric
David
Murrell
Patsy
Daniel
Ronnie
Thomas
Kevin
Sean
Joe
Trey
Mick
Jim
Lindsey
Tim
Jim
Tim
Kristi
Mike
Bill

Ron
Bud
Ron
John
Beth
Craig
Jeff

Ed
Mark
John
Jim
Diane
Steve
Lamar

Inhofe
Blumenauer
Kelly
Perry
Thompson
Shuster
Pitts
Haley
Wilson
Bedingfield
Weeks
Smith
Knight
Verdin
Cromer
McElveen
Johnson
Bennett
Wilson
Gowdy
Mulvaney
Clyburn
Graham
Scott
Stalzer
Johns
Noem
Rounds
Haslam
Ramsey
Hulsey
Travis
Clemmons
Harwell
Fitzhugh
Yarbro
Jackson
Norris
Duncan
Cooper
Black
Fincher
Alexander

o U1 b~ W W

11
31
At Large

U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
Governor
State Att. General
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. Senate
State House
State House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
Governor

Lt. Governor
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate

$5,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$3,000
$2,500
$3,500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$250
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$2,000
$2,000
$3,000
$3,000
$5,000
$4,500
$250
$250
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$3,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$7,500



Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Utah
Virginia
Virginia

Greg
Dan
Glenn
Kyle
John
Geanie
John
Jason
Paul
Larry
Anderson (Doc)
Larry
Myra
Drew
Rafael
Jason
Trey
Joe

Jim
Senfronia
Mary Ann
Robert
Kelly
Jane
Lois
Carlos
Brian
Royce
Donna
Craig
Kevin
William (Mac)
Randy
Bill
Randy
Lamar
Blake
Henry
Filemon
John
Jason
Bob
Eric

Abbott
Patrick
Hegar
Kacal

Otto
Morrison
Kuempel
Isaac
Workman
Gonzales
Charles
Phillips
Crownover
Darby
Anchia
Villalba
Martinez Fischer
Straus
Murphy
Thompson
Perez
Nichols
Hancock
Nelson
Kolkhorst
Uresti
Birdwell
West
Campbell
Estes
Brady
Thornberry
Weber
Flores
Neugebauer
Smith
Farenthold
Cuellar
Vela
Cornyn
Chaffetz
Goodlatte
Cantor

12
18
30
44
45
47
52
56
62
64
72
103
114
116
121
133
141
144

12
18
19
22
23
25
30

13
14
17
19
21
27
28
34

Governor
Lt. Governor

State Comptroller

State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

$12,500
$10,000
$8,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$5,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$3,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,000
$3,000
$7,500
$1,000
$8,000
$2,500
$3,000
$375



Virginia Morgan
Virginia Barbara
Virginia Ed
Washington Rick
Washington Cathy
Washington Dave
Washington Adam
West Virginia Alex
West Virginia Shelley
Wisconsin Scott
Wisconsin Paul
Wisconsin Ron
Wisconsin Gwen
Wisconsin Reid
Wyoming Mike

Griffith
Comstock
Gillespie
Larsen
McMorris Rodgers
Reichert
Smith
Mooney
Moore Capito
Walker

Ryan

Kind

Moore

Ribble

Enzi

9 u.s.
10 U.S.
u.s.
U.S.
u.s.
U.S.
u.s.
U.S.
u.s.

N O 00 U1 N

House
House
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Governor

u.s.
U.S.
u.s.
U.S.
u.s.
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2014 — CATPAC Supported Federal Organizations

NAME

AEMPAC (Association of Equipment Manufactures)

Coal PAC (National Mining Associ

ation)

MinePAC (National Mining Association)

National Republican Congressional Committee (NRCC)

National Republican Senatorial Committee (NRSC)
View PAC (Value in Electing Women PAC)

American Liberty and Nation PAC
Citizens for Prosperity in America
Freedom & Security PAC

GOP Generation Y Fund
Healthcare Freedom Fund
Lincoln PAC

Middle Class America PAC
Promoting our Republican Team
Reclaim America PAC

House
House
House
House
Senate

Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC

National Party Cmte-Fed Acct
National Party Cmte-Fed Acct

Federal PAC

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC

2014 - CATPAC Supported State Organizations

NAME

Florida Jobs PAC
SC Legislative Black Caucus
TN Rep House Caucus

State PAC
State PAC
State Party Cmte

$3,000
$7,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$6,500
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000

$ 5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$1,000
$ 1,000
$2,500
$ 1,000
$ 5,000
$ 3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500

$10,000
$1,000
$ 3,000



TN Rep Senate Caucus State Party Cmte S 3,000
TX Rep House Caucus State Party Cmte $2,500
Susana PAC Non-Federal PAC S 5,000



